Yamaha StagePas 400BT Portable PA System With Bluetooth
Model No: Y-STAGEPAS400BT
Price:
Rs. 275,000
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
1 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: Powered mixer with 2 passive speakers
Power Output: 400W (200W + 200W)
Bass Boost: Yes
Bluetooth: Bluetooth V.4.1, A2DP v1.2, Maximum Range: Approx. 10 m
Inputs: 4 mono mic / line + 4 mono / 2 stereo line
Outputs: SPEAKERS OUT (L, R), MONITOR OUT (L/MONO, R), SUBWOOFER OUT
(MONO) with auto HPF
Power Consumption: 30 W (Idle), 70 W (1/8 Power)
Dimensions: Speaker 289 x 472 x 275 mm, Mixer 308 x 180 x 116 mm
Weight: 18.3 kg (40.3 lbs) (2 x Speaker 7.7kg + Mixer 2.9kg)
Date: 2025-07-07 21:50